LED Track Light  (Reflector version)
Commercial Lighting Expert
Your Trustworthy LED lighting partner in China
Xinghuo LED Tech Ltd.     web: www.szshoplight.com    Email: sales@szshoplight.com
Xinghuo LED Tech Limited
beam angle changeable LED track light
F1 LED Track Light
Wattage: 5-50W

Our connector is
Aluminum, other
factory take plastic
Xinghuo LED Tech Ltd.     web: www.szshoplight.com    Email: sales@szshoplight.com
Size 2: 90x155mm
Body materials: 6063 brushed aluminum
LED brand: Citizen, Bridgelux, Cree, Samsung
Intrack adapter: Osram, Tridonic, Global, KGP
Philips,VS, Powergear etc
CCT:2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI:80+,90+,95+,97+
Beam angle: 15/24/38/60°
Lumen output: 80-150lm/W
Track adapter : 1/3 phase
Product No. Wattage Current Voltage Size
XH-TL-20W-C 20W 500mA AC200-240V 90X155mm
XH-TL-25W-C 25W 600mA AC200-240V 90X155mm
XH-TL-30W-C 30W 700/750mA AC200-240V 90X155mm
Xinghuo LED Tech Limited
Xinghuo LED Tech Ltd.     web: www.szshoplight.com    Email: sales@szshoplight.com
Size 3: 110x150mm
Body materials: 6063 brushed aluminum
LED brand: Citizen, Bridgelux, Cree, Samsung
Intrack adapter: Osram, Tridonic, Global, KGP
Philips,VS, Powergear etc
CCT:2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI:80+,90+,95+,97+
Beam angle: 15/24/38/60°
Lumen output: 80-150lm/W
Track adapter : 1/3 phase
Product No. Wattage Current Voltage Size
XH-TL-35W-C 35W 800mA AC200-240V 110X150mm
XH-TL-40W-C 40W 950mA AC200-240V 110X150mm
XH-TL-45W-C 45W 1050mA AC200-240V 110X150mm
Xinghuo LED Tech Limited
Xinghuo LED Tech Ltd.     web: www.szshoplight.com    Email: sales@szshoplight.com
Installation instruction:
Xinghuo LED Tech Limited